
 
 

TCN - 01 
 
Ref: PSER:SCT:BRH-C709:TCN-01                 Date: 19-12-2006 
 
 
 
 
 

Sub Tender Change Notice (TCN) 01. 
Job Design, engineering, manufacturing, supply and construction of 2 

(two) numbers covered storage shed (pre-fabricated steel shed) 
including civil & electrical work for 3x660 MW unit # 1, 2 & 3 at Barh 
STPP, Bihar. 

Ref Tender document no PSER:SCT:BRH-C709:06. 
 
 
 
With reference to above, following points, relevant to tender, may please be noted and complied 
with while submitting offer. 
 
1.0 Due date of submission of offer is extended from 19-12-2006 to 27-12-2006 (15-00 hrs). 
2.0 All other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
 
                       Yours faithfully, 
           for BHARAT HYEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD 
 
 
 
 
                          DGM (SCT) 
 

 
POWER SECTOR EASTERN REGION, DJ - 9/1, SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA - 700 091 

 (033) 23211960        23211691 / 1684 


